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.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ

VGA HDMI

.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dell

Philips

Msi

Philips

Dell

Dell

Lg

Dell

Lg

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

82,95 USD

89,25 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

110,25
usb

114,45
usb

123,90
usb

124,95
usb



23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR MONITOR (SIFIR OLU PIKSEL
GARANTILI)

27 PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

27 PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR DOKUNMATIK MONITOR (SIFIR
OLU PIKSEL GARANTILI)

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

Asus

Hikvision

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Hikvision

Dell

Dahua

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

126,00
usb

126,00
usb

132,30
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

141,75
usb

152,25
usb

152,25
usb

152,25
usb

156,45
usb

162,75
usb

176,40
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb
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27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKATATK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Lenovo

Asus

Philips

Asus

Msi

Dahua

Asus

Msi

Philips

Asus

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

241,50
usb

241,50
usb

250,95
usb

257,25
usb

261,45
usb

267,75
usb

267,75
usb

274,05
usb

282,45
usb

288,75
usb



43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 2 362,25
CCTV MONITOR usD

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN1800LA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI Philips 4 324,45
[-)

~ 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS Asus 10+ 376,95
wr!n!mc 18 OH Z U SD
31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP Msi 1 408,45
usD
15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO- Asus 4 418,95
HDMI MM usD
42 .5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS Hikvision = 10+ 441,00
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD
55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 3 924,00
CCTV MONITOR usD
22 SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.412,50
HDMI DP TL
S 21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 6} 93,45 USD
sus
24 SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 6} 3.568,95
HDMI VGA TL
24 SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 6} 3.937,50
HDMI DP TL
23 = 22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI Asus 6} 103,95
”ifi! usD
24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Dell 0 103,95
usD
21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 107,10

usb




27 SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.198,95

HDMI VGA TL
-l 21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 115,50
oo CCTV MONiTOR usb
24 SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS Samsung 0 4.410,00
HDMI VGA TL
24 SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS Samsung 0 4.462,50
HDMI VGA TL
GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz Gamepower 0 120,75
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming usb

Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

27 SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.725,00

HDMI VGA TL

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 124,95

BEYAZ usb

P 23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 124,95

* usb
=

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Dahua 0 126,00

% 7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR usb

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 128,10

g CCTV MONITOR usD

o 27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI Lg 0 131,25

> usD

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 135,45

usb

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 135,45

usb

- 23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI Asus 0 157,50



27

27

23.

27

21.

24

23

27

23.

27

27

23.

27

23.

27

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 GAMEPOWER ACE Al10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS

LED D0z

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ

VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

Msi

Gamepower

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

166,95
usb

173,25
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

.825,00

TL

183,75
usb

187,95
usb

187,95
usb

199,50
usb

204,75
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb



27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR Gamepower 0 208,95

usbD
27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 210,00
usbD
C%\% 27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT Msi 0 219,45
‘L; = RAPID USD
3 27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS Lenovo 0 220,50
() 75HZ HDMI usD
31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI Lg 0 229,95
VGA DP usD
27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 229,95
VGA VESA usD
23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA Lenovo 0 231,00
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA usbD
32 SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI Samsung 0 9.397,50
SMART MONITOR TL
GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1lms 165Hz Curved Gamepower 0 246,75
RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Ol Piksel usD
Garantili)
15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C Asus 0 250,95
usbD
31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI Hikvision 0 252,00
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD
Iﬂ 27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ Lenovo 0 252,00
=] 2XHDMI 1xVGA+VESA usbD
s
27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ Msi 0 261,45
CURVED usbD
15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE- Msi 0 261,45

SYNC PORTATIF usb




ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

27

15.

27

27

15.

27

14

15.

31.

32

27

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1IMS 2K WQHD
RGB CURVED MONITOR

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Asus

10.

12

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

498,95
TL

282,45
usb

282,45
usb

285,60
usb

288,75
usb

292,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

319,20
usb

.598,95

TL

345,45
usb



21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100QHZ 5MS
HDMI

27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI

TYPE C

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN160OAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

355,95
usb

367,50
usb

14.700,00
TL

388,50
usb

399,00
usb

418,95
usb

450,45
usb

481,95
usb

628,95
usb

649,95
usb

660,45
usb

2.476,95
usb



